
Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 9-10 GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Central Elementary 00:13:57.53 13

2 38-Unattached 00:14:29.58 15

3 Planada Elementary 00:14:38.22 24

4 Roosevelt Elementary (Fresno) 00:16:56.81 30

5 Biola Pershing Elementary 00:19:23.20 38

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Copper Hills Elementary 00:17:01.61 2

ALICANTE ELEMENTARY 00:16:12.14 2

MICKEY COX 00:13:00.84 1

Fairmont Elementary 00:13:16.69 1

46-Unattached 00:13:45.09 1

Foothill Elementry 00:14:03.70 1

McKinley 00:17:00.71 1
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Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 9-10 GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Central Elementary 00:13:57.53 6 13

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 69 Taelynn Cargle 00:13:39.05 2

2 7 70 Tegan Cargle 00:13:52.97 4

3 11 74 Melina Vasquez 00:14:20.57 7

2 38-Unattached 00:14:29.58 3 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 62 Leah Enriquez 00:13:28.76 1

2 6 63 Niharika Pulikonda 00:13:45.96 3

3 18 61 Aberdeen Waters 00:16:14.02 11

3 Planada Elementary 00:14:38.22 3 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 85 Kaitlyn Morales 00:14:11.87 6

2 12 86 Aniela Zaragoza 00:14:21.78 8

3 17 84 Alexia Diaz 00:15:21.01 10

4 Roosevelt Elementary (Fresno) 00:16:56.81 3 30

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 88 Cali Salazar 00:14:03.79 5

2 22 89 Scarlett Valdovinos 00:18:04.67 12

3 24 87 Audrey Lamas 00:18:41.98 13

5 Biola Pershing Elementary 00:19:23.20 4 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 66 Jalynn Mejia 00:14:29.37 9

2 25 68 Jailyn Rodriguez Diaz 00:18:55.36 14

3 27 67 Lucie Rodriguez 00:24:44.86 15
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Valley Youth Championship (Cross Country) 9-10 GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 282 Loudes Aguilar 00:13:00.85 MICKEY COX

2 0 78 Victoria Morales 4th 00:13:16.69 Fairmont Elementary

3 1 62 Leah Enriquez 4th 00:13:28.76 38-Unattached

4 2 69 Taelynn Cargle 5th 00:13:39.05 Central Elementary

5 0 64 Camila Cornejo 4th 00:13:45.09 46-Unattached

6 3 63 Niharika Pulikonda 4th 00:13:45.96 38-Unattached

7 4 70 Tegan Cargle 5th 00:13:52.97 Central Elementary

8 0 79 Dany Schulteis 5th 00:14:03.70 Foothill Elementry

9 5 88 Cali Salazar 5th 00:14:03.79 Roosevelt Elementary (Fresno)

10 6 85 Kaitlyn Morales 5th 00:14:11.87 Planada Elementary

11 7 74 Melina Vasquez 3rd 00:14:20.57 Central Elementary

12 8 86 Aniela Zaragoza 4th 00:14:21.78 Planada Elementary

13 9 66 Jalynn Mejia 4th 00:14:29.37 Biola Pershing Elementary

14 0 77 Gianna LaCroix 5th 00:14:55.67 Copper Hills Elementary

15 0 72 Leilani Fuentez 5th 00:15:07.10 Central Elementary

16 0 91 GARCIA YAMANIK 00:15:15.43 ALICANTE ELEMENTARY

17 10 84 Alexia Diaz 4th 00:15:21.01 Planada Elementary

18 11 61 Aberdeen Waters 00:16:14.02 38-Unattached

19 0 80 Aliviah Hernandez 3rd 00:17:00.72 McKinley

20 0 90 Leila GARCIA 00:17:08.86 ALICANTE ELEMENTARY

21 0 73 Sierra Santana 4th 00:17:33.76 Central Elementary

22 12 89 Scarlett Valdovinos 4th 00:18:04.67 Roosevelt Elementary (Fresno)

23 0 71 Isabelle Emerich 4th 00:18:04.85 Central Elementary

24 13 87 Audrey Lamas 3rd 00:18:41.98 Roosevelt Elementary (Fresno)

25 14 68 Jailyn Rodriguez Diaz 4th 00:18:55.36 Biola Pershing Elementary

26 0 76 Piper Hancock 4th 00:19:07.55 Copper Hills Elementary

27 15 67 Lucie Rodriguez 4th 00:24:44.86 Biola Pershing Elementary

28 0 65 Janet Carillo 4th 00:25:21.62 Biola Pershing Elementary
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